
Certificate # Event BIB Last Name First Name Total Pd Category/Division Country Rep Swim Bike Run Finish Time E-Mail

11-LLV1578 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 613 Dittrich Marco 325 M40-44 SIN 0:35:50 2:53:58 2:10:48 5:45:56 dittrich@pacific.net.sg

11-LLV1579 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 396 Rufino Jon-Jon 325 M35-39 PHL 0:37:59 2:54:49 2:13:43 5:52:33 mountaindolphin@yahoo.com

11-LLV1580 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 273 Leuterio Alexander 325 M30-34 PHL 0:40:22 2:31:59 1:45:35 5:04:04 andy_leuterio@yahoo.com

11-LLV1581 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 219 Achondo Daniel 325 M30-34 USA 0:38:47 2:35:21 1:51:43 5:09:50 dachondo@claremontdesign.com

11-LLV1582 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 324 Brooks Camilla 325 F30-34 PHL 0:39:27 2:49:56 1:54:12 5:29:20 cbrooks@crownrelo.com

11-LLV1583 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 558 Chua Charlie 325 M40-44 PHL 0:44:09 2:50:59 2:46:19 6:30:00 charl_chua@yahoo.com

11-LLV1584 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 33 Yang Chih-Hsiang 325 M30-34 TWN 0:31:03 2:36:15 1:31:33 4:42:01 lucylinag1981@yahoo.com.tw

11-LLV1585 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 676 Racela Ricci 325 F40-44 USA 0:37:05 2:55:31 2:10:40 5:47:39 info4@kohalacc.com

11-LLV1586 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 722 Plowman Michael J 325 M45-49 PHL 0:44:40 3:10:07 2:24:50 6:28:05 Pappysurfs@aol.com

11-LLV1587 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 141 Saunders Kaitlin 325 F25-29 USA 0:31:50 2:42:06 2:46:04 6:04:57 islandpiglet@yahoo.com

11-LLV1588 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 365 Dulalia James L. 325 M35-39 PHL 0:42:18 2:47:57 2:42:36 6:21:04 jamesdulalia@yahoo.com

11-LLV1589 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 208 Widlak Roman 325 M30-34 AUT 0:33:50 2:28:59 1:42:29 4:49:31 misterjoe1@gmx.at

11-LLV1590 Ironman 70.3 Philippines N/A N/A N/A N/A

11-LLV1591 Ironman 70.3 Philippines N/A N/A N/A N/A

11-LLV1592 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 69 Rana Benjamin L. 325 M25-29 PHL 0:34:29 2:28:14 1:37:08 4:42:52 lucita0111@yahoo.com

11-LLV1593 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 261 Simsuangco Noriel 325 M30-34 USA 0:48:34 2:35:06 2:11:15 5:39:07 Norielsims@msn.com

11-LLV1594 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 158 Nodalo Noah 325 M30-34 USA 0:40:12 2:53:30 1:53:23 5:32:33 nnodalo@gmail.com

11-LLV1595 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 521 Floresca Raoul 325 M40-44 PHL 0:44:03 2:38:44 2:00:44 5:31:32 raoul@triadmultisportinc.com

11-LLV1596 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 79 Isip Jeremiah 325 M25-29 PHL 0:35:06 2:54:34 1:55:48 5:33:34 iahisip@yahoo.com

11-LLV1597 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 196 Rivera Mark 325 M30-34 PHL 0:37:28 2:37:28 2:05:14 5:24:32 mjrivera0615@yahoo.com.ph

11-LLV1598 Ironman 70.3 Philippines 502 Reyes Gerard 325 M40-44 PHL 0:47:59 2:45:58 2:16:32 5:56:44 ironbearfoot@gmail.com

11-LLV1599 Ironman 70.3 Philippines N/A N/A N/A N/A

11-LLV1600 Ironman 70.3 Philippines N/A N/A N/A N/A

11-LLV1601 Ironman 70.3 Philippines N/A N/A N/A N/A

11-LLV1602 Ironman 70.3 Philippines N/A N/A N/A N/A
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